Giliault Catholic Higlh Sclool

JV Basehall Schedule
2025

Date Day Team Opponent Location Time
Mar 21 Fri A% Alton Marquette Home 4:30
Mar 22 Sat IV Roxana Roxana 10:00
Mar 22 Sat A% Jerseyville Roxana 12:00
Mar 28 Fri A% Freeburg Away 4:30

Apr 3 Thur IV Columbia Away 4:30

Apr 4 Fri A% Granite City Away 4:30

Apr 5 Sat A% Mascoutah - DH Home 10/12

Apr 8 Tues IV Waterloo Home 4:30

Apr9 Wed JV Althoff Home 4:30
Apr 11 Fri JV Father McGivney Home 4:30
Apr 14 Mon IV New Athens Home 4:30
Apr 15 Tues A% Granite City Home 4:30
Apr 16 Wed IV Red Bud Away 4:30
Apr 17 Thur IV Belleville East Home 4:30
Apr 21 Mon JV Wesclin Home 4:30
Apr 24 Thur IV Okawville Away 4:30
Apr 30 Wed JV Belleville East Home 4:30
May 1 Thur A% Civic Memorial Away 4:30
May 3 Sat IV Chester - DH Away 10/12
May 5 Mon A% Alton Away 4:30
May 7 Wed IV Mater Dei Home 4:30
May 8 Thur A% Nashville Away 4:30
May 9 Fri IV Metro East Lutheran Home 4:30
May 14 Wed A% Belleville West Away 4:30

*Subject to Change 3/12/2025



